 6 Aspen Dr, Randolph, NJ 07869 | (800) 228-2966 | www.zonexproducts.com
Page 1 of 2
   SUBMITTAL
DESCRIPTION                                 TECHNICAL DATA
The Electronic Bypass Damper includes a factory
mounted actuator and electronic static pressure controller
used to control static pressure in zoned systems. The
Electronic Static Pressure Control is adjustable, controlling a

Page 2 of 2
TYPICAL CAPACITIES
Round Bypass Selection Table
Diameter CFM
6” 300
8” 560
10” 900
12” 1250
14” 1700
16” 2200
18” 2600
Dimensional Data
Part # Diameter Length Width
STBP06 6” 10” 9”
STBP08 8” 10” 11”
STBP10 10” 12” 13”
STBP12 12” 14” 15”
STBP14 14” 14” 17”
STBP16 16” 14” 19”
STBP18 18” 14” 21”
SENSOR LOCATION
STBP ELECTRONIC BYPASS DAMPER
IPC – Air Tube